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December 2015
Wed 02.12 - Wed 02.12.2015
(reserve date: Wed 02.12.2015) Stress Management Programme at Govt. Degree CollegeKhairathabad
Wed 02.12 - Wed 02.12.2015
(reserve date: Wed 02.12.2015) Stress Management Programme at Gowtam Model High SchoolBandlaguda
Wed 02.12 - Wed 02.12.2015
(reserve date: Wed 02.12.2015) Stress Management Programme at Risingson High SchoolBandlaguda
Wed 02.12 - Wed 02.12.2015
(reserve date: Wed 02.12.2015) Stess Management Programe at Urooj Model High SchoolBandlaguda

November 2015
Wed 18.11 - Wed 18.11.2015
(reserve date: Wed 18.11.2015) Stress Management Programme at North LalagudaRailway Mixed High School
Wed 18.11 - Wed 18.11.2015
(reserve date: Wed 18.11.2015) Stress Management Programme at LalagudaRailway Boys High School
Wed 18.11 - Wed 18.11.2015
(reserve date: Wed 18.11.2015) Stress Management Programme at LalagudaRailway Girls High School
Mon 16.11 - Mon 16.11.2015
(reserve date: Mon 16.11.2015) Stress Management Program at Panchasheela High SchoolMoosapet

May 2015
Sat 30.05 - Sat 30.05.2015 Session on Anger Management Makro office

March 2015
Mon 02.03 - Tue 31.03.2015 March2015 stress management sessionMarch2015 stress management session

February 2015
Mon 02.02 - Fri 27.02.2015 February2015 stress management sessionFebruary 2015 stress management session

January 2015
Thu 01.01 - Fri 30.01.2015 January 2015 stress management sessionJanuary 2015 stress management session

December 2014
Mon 01.12 - Wed 31.12.2014 December 2014 stress management sessionDecember 2014 stress management session

November 2014
Tue 25.11 - Sun 30.11.2014 November 2014 stress mgt programNovember 2014 stress mgt program
Sat 01.11 - Sun 30.11.2014 November 2014 stress mgt programHyderabad

October 2014
Wed 01.10 - Fri 31.10.2014 October 2014 stress mgt program Hyderabad

September 2014
Mon 01.09 - Tue 30.09.2014 September 2014 stress mgt programHyderabad
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August 2014
Fri 01.08 - Fri 29.08.2014 August 2014 stress mgt program Hyderabad

July 2014
Sat 19.07 - Thu 31.07.2014 JULY 19th to 31st 2014 stress mgt programHyderabad
Tue 01.07 - Thu 31.07.2014 JULY 2014 1st to 18th  stress mgt programHyderabad
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